www.pfinc.com	  Page 1
Precision 28124
Quad-Channel Transducer Conditioner
with Voltage and Current Excitation
On the New Frontiers of Precision
Precision 28124
for the 28000 Analog
Signal Conditioner

E-mail:	 pfinfo@pfinc.com
Web Site:	www.pfinc.com
Ordering Information
28124-<LP4FP>-<HC10\HC14>
	 Optional Configuration Modules
	 Filter Specification:
		  4-pole low-pass (LP4FP)
BC6, BC7, BC8, HC10, HC14 Optional Programmable Configuration Modules:
Only one BC or HC module may be supported per 28124 card.
BC6, BC7  and BC8 are separately ordered plug-on modules that are automatically
identified and controlled by the system. One module supports all four channels
on the card.
HC10 and HC14 are factory installed configuration modules and are specified
as an option for the 28124 card.
Accessories
Mating Connectors
Precision Filters mating connectors accom-
modate up to 22-AWG wire and are supplied
with high-quality metal backshells and gold-
plated screw machined contacts for highly
reliable connections and long service life.
CONN-IN-26D: High-density 26-pin D-shell
mating input connector with machined crimp
pins and metal backshell with strain relief
CONN-IN-26D-SC: High-density 26-pin
D-shell mating input connector with
machined solder cup pins and metal back-
shell with strain relief
CONN-OUT-26D: High-density 26-pin
D-shell mating output connector with
machined crimp pins and metal backshell
with strain relief
CONN-OUT-26D-SC: High-density 26-pin
D-shell mating output connector with
machined solder cup pins and metal back-
shell with strain relief
CONN-OUT-15D: 15-pin D-shell mating
output connector with machined crimp pins
and metal backshell with strain relief
CONN-OUT-15D-SC: 15-pin D-shell mating
output connector with machined solder cup
pins and metal backshell with strain relief
CONN-OUT-50D-A: 50-pin D-shell mating
output connector with crimp pins and back-
shell with strain relief
CONN-OUT-50D-SC-A: 50-pin D-shell
mating connector with solder cup pins and
backshell with strain relief.
™ Balanced Constant Current and BCC are Trademarks of Precision Filters, Inc.
28124 Accessories and Ordering